1/12/2010

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

402 KRAJIC

Totals:

Drawer

$570.60

$758.85

$0.00

$1,329.45

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,136.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($580.20) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,716.20)

#Paids/'Void

27

37

Handle Net Handle
$1,706.60 $1,706.60
$1,339.05 $1,339.05

$0.00 $0.00
$3,045.65 $3,045.65

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

76

124



