1/12/2010

**Drawer Report** 

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b><u>QRace</u></b>						
400 LODGE	\$570.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,136.00)	\$0.00	27	\$1,706.60	\$1,706.60	\$0.00	48	
401 STRAZD	\$758.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$580.20)	\$0.00	37	\$1,339.05	\$1,339.05	\$0.00	76	
402 KRAJIC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
Totals:	\$1,329.45			(\$1,716.20)		64	\$3,045.65	\$3,045.65		124	